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MCB
UAB
MWC
NEG
COA
TOB
SAN
CGD
YMC

McAllister Ceramics Building
Urschel Administration Building
McNutt Welcome Center
Negley Building
Coates Chapel
Tobin Building
Santikos Building
Club Giraud
YMCA Building

BUILDINGS
SW1
SW2
SW3
SW4
SW5

Southwest Lot 1
Southwest Lot 2
Southwest Lot 3
Southwest Lot 4
Southwest Lot 5

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS PARKING
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300 Augusta St.
San Antonio, TX 78205

    COMMUTER C PARKING

    ADA/ACCESSIBLE PARKING

    EMPLOYEE A PARKING

    EMPLOYEE B PARKING

    RESERVED PARKING

          HOURLY PARKING - PARKMOBILE

    UNIVERSITY VEHICLE PARKING

    CLUB GIRAUD/GEMINI INK PARKING
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